Bamboo Cutlery Set

BAMBOO CUTLERY SET ARE THE PERFECT ECO-FRIENDLY

SOLUTION.

PRODUCED FROM THE FASTEST GROWING PLANT ON EARTH,
MAKING THIS RESUSABLE CUTLERY SETS SUPER SUSTAINABLE

AND BIODEGRADABLE.

ALL OF THE CUTLERY IS LASER ENGRAVED WITH YOUR LOGO.

SUPPLIED IN A LINEN POUCH PRINTED WITH YOUR DESIGN.

CHOICE TO ADD BAMBOO STRAW FOR ADDITIONAL COST.

MINIMUM JUST 100PCS.

LASER ENGRAVED

SETUP

BAMBOO STRAW

CLEANING BRUSH FOR STRAW

CARRIAGE

100 250
£1.95 £1.70
225 £25
£0.50 £.47
£0.15 £0.15
£11 £12

SIZE

CONTENTS

BRANDING METHOD

MATERIAL

COLOURS

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£1.55 £1.45 £1.40
(=2 £25 225
£.41 £0.38 £.36
£0.15 £0.15 £0.15
£16 £30 £60

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL
COLOUR PRINT TO
POUCH

£0.05 £25

5000

£1.35

£25

£.32

£0.15

£110

Knife 200mm x 18mm. Fork 200mm x
28mm. Spoon 200mm x 37mm. Pouch
245mm x 80mm

Knife, Fork & Spoon

Laser Engraved cutlery. Screen Printed
Pouch

100% Bamboo. Linen Pouch

Natural Bamboo cutlery. Natural Linen
Pouch

30mm x 8mm on cutlery. 150mm x
50mm on Pouch

0.044kg

100

Linen Pouch

250pcs

11kg

50x30x35cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
Approx 3/4 weeks from artwork approval
4602110000

China

10000
£1.34
(=2
£.28
£0.15

£210



