## **Bamboo Cutlery Set**



BAMBOO CUTLERY SET ARE THE PERFECT ECO-FRIENDLY SOLUTION.

PRODUCED FROM THE FASTEST GROWING PLANT ON EARTH, MAKING THIS RESUSABLE CUTLERY SETS SUPER SUSTAINABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE.

ALL OF THE CUTLERY IS LASER ENGRAVED WITH YOUR LOGO. SUPPLIED IN A LINEN POUCH PRINTED WITH YOUR DESIGN. CHOICE TO ADD BAMBOO STRAW FOR ADDITIONAL COST. MINIMUM JUST 100PCS.

SIZE	Knife 200mm x 18mm. Fork 200mm x 28mm. Spoon 200mm x 37mm. Pouch 245mm x 80mm		
CONTENTS	Knife, Fork & Spoon		
BRANDING METHOD	Laser Engraved cutlery. Screen Printed Pouch		
MATERIAL	100% Bamboo. Linen Pouch		
COLOURS	Natural Bamboo cutlery. Natural Linen Pouch		
PRINT AREA	30mm x 8mm on cutlery. 150mm x 50mm on Pouch		
UNIT WEIGHT	0.044kg		
MOQ	100		
PACKING	Linen Pouch		
CARTON QUANTITY	250pcs		
CARTON WEIGHT	11kg		
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x30x35cm		
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format		
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours		
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval		
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3/4 weeks from artwork approval		
COMMODITY CODE	4602110000		
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China		

LASER ENGRAVED SETUP BAMBOO STRAW CLEANING BRUSH FOR STRAW CARRIAGE

100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000
£1.95	£1.70	£1.55	£1.45	£1.40	£1.35	£1.34
£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25	£25
£0.50	£.47	£.41	£0.38	£.36	£.32	£.28
£0.15	£0.15	£0.15	£0.15	£0.15	£0.15	£0.15
£11	£12	£16	£30	£60	£110	£210

£ 25

EXTRA UNIT SETUP ADDITIONAL COLOUR PRINT TO POUCH £ 0.05